DINGO BACnet Gateway Order Guide
2020 V0.1
Index
1. Introduction
2. Selecting the right size (DIN width)
3. Power Supply Options
4. Backhaul Connectivity Options
5. I/O and Bus Options
6. Master / Slave Options
7. Software options
8. Appendix
1.Introduction
The Go-IoT DINGO BACnet Gateway product line comprises of highly-configurable multi-option
modular DIN assemblies. Available in various sizes to increase the number of optional ‘plug-ins’ and
also available in custom housings such as IP67 etc. For the latter please enquire.
New options are being introduced weekly so please enquire if the option you need does not exist in
this guide or on the website.
Along with various sizes (DIN widths) there are power supply options, either internal or external, to
suite your particular application. Again, if you cannot find the power option you need then please
enquire as we probably have it already.
Depending on the DIN width and PSU option there will be 1-4 ‘stations’ for additional expansion. If
more than 4 options are required then it is possible to have a slave DINGO connected to a master
DINGO – please enquire about this option if required. Furthermore, a new range is in development
which will expand the number of stations in a single DINGO to 7.
Connectivity options are extensive although as standard the DINGO Gateway has 2 x RJ45 Ethernet